OAKRIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
MOHALI

A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

FEE STRUCTURE 2024-25

1. The following are the fees payable in respect of the academic year 2024 to 2025:

The tuition fees for Early Years, Primary Years, and Secondary School are displayed in the following table:

Grade 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment
Nursery 95,000 63,400 52,800

EYPI to lll 1,04,700 69,800 58,100

v 1,17,000 78,000 65,000

Y, 1,22,700 81,800 68,200

CBSE - VI to X 1,22,700 81,800 68,200

IGCSE - VI to IX 1,41,400 94,300 78,500

CBSE - XI & Xl 1,39,900 93,300 77,700

IGCSE - X 1,48,300 98,900 82,400

IBDP - XI & XII 1,83,700 1,22,500 1,02,000

Amount in INR




A fee of INR 1,000 is payable with each application submitted. It is non- refundable
regardless of the outcome or withdrawl of application.

The school requires st Installment tuition fee, to be paid in order to confirm the placement
of any child. This fee is non-refundable.

School lunch fees is INR 17,000 to be paid along with each instalment.

The School bus fee is 16,200 to be paid along with each instalment.

2. Payment of Fees

(@) Tuition fees are calculated on [an annual basis], but are payable termly in advance by [direct debit]
[direct debit or credit card] by

Ist Installment — At the time of Admission
2nd Installment — August Ist week

3rd Installment — December 1st week

The Installment Fee covers charges for academic instruction, as well as facilities provided for academic
excellence, for all arrangements and excellence in various sports, hobbies, community services and other
non-sporting extra-curricular activities.

School doesn't accepts payments from Tier 1 countries for not only Sanctioned countries students but for all
students. Tier 1 countries are Crimea, Cuba, Iran, North Korea, Sudan & Syria.

If the fee is not paid by the “Last Date of Payment” a fine of 2% will be charged on a month on month basis.
Fees for tuition in any special skill will be charged extra on a cost-to-cost basis.
Uniforms, books, stationery and certain utilities will have to be procured separately.

No service tax is included in the above fees. In case there is such imposition from the government, we will
update the parents regarding the prescribed increase and fee will be revised accordingly.

In general, a yearly increase of around 8 percent in the fee may be expected.

In case, a regular student withdraws his/her admission, a two-month prior intimation should be given to
principal for application of TC. The fee paid for the term will not be refunded. In case of any new enrolment,
student withdraws the enrollment/ registration, no refund will be provided.



